
USD 140 USD 225 USD 35 USD 85per week per week per week per week

BREAKFAST HALF-BOARDSINGLESHARED

STUDENT RESIDENCE BOARD TYPE

P R I C E S  2 0 2 2

SEMI INTENSIVE
1

5

9

13

17

21

25

31

4

8

12

16

20

24

30

44

265 USD

245 USD

225 USD

205 USD

195 USD

190 USD

185 USD

180 USD

GENERAL ENGLISH

IELTS PREPARATION

ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS

ENGLISH SPEAKING

ENGLISH PRONUNCIATION

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

15
PRICE PER WEEKWEEKSLESSONSCOURSES

per week

*Breakfast & Dinner



USD 140 USD 225 USD 35 USD 85per week per week per week per week

BREAKFAST HALF-BOARDSINGLESHARED

STUDENT RESIDENCE BOARD TYPE

1

5

9

13

17

21

25

31

4

8

12

16

20

24

30

44

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

PRICE PER WEEKWEEKSLESSONSCOURSES

P R I C E S  2 0 2 2

445 USD

420 USD

390 USD

360 USD

335 USD

315 USD

290 USD

280 USD

This option is available 

for General English only, 

or combined with:

IELTS PREPARATION

ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS

ENGLISH SPEAKING

ENGLISH PRONUNCIATION

30
per week

INTENSIVE

*Breakfast & Dinner



Accommodation is inclusive of internet, 

utilities, transportation to and from 

school, as well as the use of common 

areas, such as gym, swimming pool, 

study room and games room.

Minimum age: 15

Holiday allowance varies according to

course length.

Please check our website (esdubai.com) 

for the full terms and conditions.

Accommodation booking

Course registration

Bank transfer charges

Credit card charges

Airport pickup - one way (DXB)

Airport pickup - two ways (DXB)

Books (per level)

COVID-19 PCR-test

90 USD

90 USD

50 USD

3%

75 USD

110 USD

55 USD

50 USD

OTHER FEES NOTES

Tuition fees 2022

School and public holidays 2022

Ramadan 2022
Ramadan is predicted to start on 2th April, 2022 and will end on 2th May, 2022. During the month of Ramadan, and as per

UAE regulations, classes will change from 2 hours and 15 minutes of contact time to 2 hours per day, and students will be

given additional lessons after Ramadan to compensate for the time missed.

The tuition fees includes:
Lessons of 45 minutes

Free use of all supplementary teaching materials

Use of self-access facilities

Internet access in the school

Certificate and end-of-course report

Progress tests

•

•

•

•

•
•
•
•
•
•

Prices are valid for courses starting from 1st January 2022 until 31st December 2022.

Classes at ES Dubai run every Mondayto Friday, except on public holidays. The following are the public holidays in 

the UAE for 2022: 1st Jan*, 30th Apr to 4th May*, 8th Jul to 11th Jul*, 30th Jul*, 8th Oct*, 1st Dec to 3rd Dec*.

*All dates marked with an asterisk (*) are tentative and will only be final once confirmed by the UAE Government. 

There are no refunds, make-up classes, or discounts for classes missed on these days.

3-Months Short Term Student Visa

1-Year Student ResidenceVisa

Thirty (30) days Tourist Visa

Ninety (90) days Tourist Visa

340 USD

1060 USD

140 USD

385 USD

STUDENT VISA FEESTOURIST VISA FEES

ESSENTIAL INFORMATION



ES DUBAI

Floors 15th & 36th

Mazaya Business Avenue, BB1

Jumeirah Lake Towers

Dubai, UAE

PO Box: 336269

+971 4 398 2815

marketing@esdubai.com

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

Account name: ES Training DMCC

Account number: 019100124947

Account currency: US Dollars

IBAN: AE700330000019100124947

Branch: DIC Branch [073]

Swift Code: BOMLAEAD

Mashreq Bank, Dubai, UAE

Tuition fees 2022

Start date

Visa

Cancellation policy

1. Refunds before arrival

2.
 

Accommodation refund before arrival 

 

3. Withdrawal policy

Full course and visa fees must be received four weeks before the start of the course to allow time for visa processing. If the payment is 

received less than four weeks before the start of the course, the school cannot guarantee that the visa will be issued in time and the start date 

may be deferred. Fees can be paid by cash, cheque, credit card or bank transfer. Bank charges for sending and receiving funds are paid by 

the sender. Payments by credit card are subject to a surcharge of 3%.

The school will endeavour to process short-term student visitor or student resident visa within four weeks; however, the school cannot guaran-

tee that the visa will be granted. Visas for students enrolled in short courses will be processed under the Student Visitor visa category. If the 

student is changing his/her status from another visa category such as tourist or employment residence, the student shall be liable for any fines 

incurred by delays in the issuance of the new visa.

ES Training DMCC defines “cancellation” as a change occurring before the start date of the first course. All cancellations must be made in 

writing to our Admissions, and the following refund policies apply:

Where cancellations are received in writing more than 30 days before the course's start date, 100% of tuition fees will be refunded, except 

any non-refundable fees as listed: *Non-refundable fees: course deposit, course registration fees, courier/bank fees, accommodation booking, 

visa fees (issued or in process), administration fees, and third-party fees (agent commission)

a. Students cancelling their accommodation less than 14 days before arrival will be charged an amount equal to 1 week of accommodation.

b. For cancellations less than 48 hours before arrival, an amount equivalent to 2 weeks of accommodation will be charged.

ES Training DMCC defines withdrawal as termination of a course after the course has started. Any withdrawal must be made in writing to 

the School Director, to arrange all relevant visa issues and cancellations in time before the student’s last day. No tuition fees will be refunded 

to students who notify ES Training DMCC of their withdrawal after the commencement of their course.

It may be possible to defer the start date of your course if necessary; however, if the visa has already been issued, the dates of the visa cannot 

be changed and may not coincide with the start and end of your course.

PAYMENT T&C’s


