

USD 140 per week

PRICES 2022



COURSES	LESSONS	WEEKS	PRICE PER WEEK
		1 to 4	265 USD
✓ GENERAL ENGLISH	48	5 to 8	245 USD
✓ IELTS PREPARATION		9 to 12	225 USD
✓ ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS		13 to 16	205 USD
✓ ENGLISH SPEAKING		17 to 20	195 USD
✓ ENGLISH PRONUNCIATION	per week	21 to 24	190 USD
		25 to 30	185 USD
		31 to 44	180 USD
BOARD TYPE			
SHARED	SINGLE	BREAKFAST	HALF-BOARD

USD 35

per week

USD 85

per week *Breakfast & Dinner

USD 225 per week



PRICES 2022



COURSES	LESSONS	WEEKS	PRICE PER WEEK
		1 to 4	445 USD
This option is available		5 to 8	420 USD
for General English only, or combined with:	-711	9 to 12	390 USD
✓ IELTS PREPARATION		13 to 16	360 USD
ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS		17 to 20	335 USD
✓ ENGLISH SPEAKING	per week	21 to 24	315 USD
✓ ENGLISH PRONUNCIATION		25 to 30	290 USD
		31 to 44	280 USD
STUDENT F		BOAF	D TYPE

BREAKFAST

USD 35 per week

HALF-BOARD

USD 85 per week *Breakfast & Dinner

SINGLE

USD 225 per week

SHARED

USD 140 per week

TOURIST VISA FEES

Thirty (30) days Tourist Visa	140 USD
Ninety (90) days Tourist Visa	385 USD

OTHER FEES

Accommodation booking	90 USD
Course registration	90 USD
Bank transfer charges	50 USD
Credit card charges	3%
Airport pickup - one way (DXB)	75 USD
Airport pickup - two ways (DXB)	110 USD
Books (per level)	55 USD
COVID-19 PCR-test	50 USD

STUDENT VISA FEES

3-Months Short Term Student Visa	340 USD
1-Year Student ResidenceVisa	1060 USD

NOTES

•	Accommodation is inclusive of internet,
	utilities, transportation to and from
	school, as well as the use of common
	areas, such as gym, swimming pool,
	study room and games room.

- Minimum age: 15
- Holiday allowance varies according to course length.
- Please check our website (esdubai.com) for the full terms and conditions.

ESSENTIAL INFORMATION

Tuition fees 2022

Prices are valid for courses starting from 1st January 2022 until 31st December 2022.

School and public holidays 2022

Classes at ES Dubai run every Mondayto Friday, except on public holidays. The following are the public holidays in the UAE for 2022: 1st Jan*, 30th Apr to 4th May*, 8th Jul to 11th Jul*, 30th Jul*, 8th Oct*, 1st Dec to 3rd Dec*. *All dates marked with an asterisk (*) are tentative and will only be final once confirmed by the UAE Government. There are no refunds, make-up classes, or discounts for classes missed on these days.

Ramadan 2022

Ramadan is predicted to start on 2th April, 2022 and will end on 2th May, 2022. During the month of Ramadan, and as per UAE regulations, classes will change from 2 hours and 15 minutes of contact time to 2 hours per day, and students will be given additional lessons after Ramadan to compensate for the time missed.

The tuition fees includes:

- Lessons of 45 minutes
- Free use of all supplementary teaching materials
- Use of self-access facilities
- Internet access in the school
- Certificate and end-of-course report
- Progress tests

PAYMENT T&C's

Tuition fees 2022

Full course and visa fees must be received four weeks before the start of the course to allow time for visa processing. If the payment is received less than four weeks before the start of the course, the school cannot guarantee that the visa will be issued in time and the start date may be deferred. Fees can be paid by cash, cheque, credit card or bank transfer. Bank charges for sending and receiving funds are paid by the sender. Payments by credit card are subject to a surcharge of 3%.

Start date

It may be possible to defer the start date of your course if necessary; however, if the visa has already been issued, the dates of the visa cannot be changed and may not coincide with the start and end of your course.

Visa

The school will endeavour to process short-term student visitor or student resident visa within four weeks; however, the school cannot guarantee that the visa will be granted. Visas for students enrolled in short courses will be processed under the Student Visitor visa category. If the student is changing his/her status from another visa category such as tourist or employment residence, the student shall be liable for any fines incurred by delays in the issuance of the new visa.

Cancellation policy

ES Training DMCC defines "cancellation" as a change occurring before the start date of the first course. All cancellations must be made in writing to our Admissions, and the following refund policies apply:

1. Refunds before arrival

Where cancellations are received in writing more than 30 days before the course's start date, 100% of tuition fees will be refunded, except any non-refundable fees as listed: *Non-refundable fees: course deposit, course registration fees, courier/bank fees, accommodation booking, visa fees (issued or in process), administration fees, and third-party fees (agent commission)

2. Accommodation refund before arrival

a. Students cancelling their accommodation less than 14 days before arrival will be charged an amount equal to 1 week of accommodation.b. For cancellations less than 48 hours before arrival, an amount equivalent to 2 weeks of accommodation will be charged.

3. Withdrawal policy

ES Training DMCC defines withdrawal as termination of a course after the course has started. Any withdrawal must be made in writing to the School Director, to arrange all relevant visa issues and cancellations in time before the student's last day. No tuition fees will be refunded to students who notify ES Training DMCC of their withdrawal after the commencement of their course.

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

Account name: ES Training DMCC Account number: 019100124947 Account currency: US Dollars IBAN: AE700330000019100124947 Branch: DIC Branch [073] Swift Code: BOMLAEAD Mashreq Bank, Dubai, UAE

ES DUBAI

Floors 15th & 36th Mazaya Business Avenue, BB1 Jumeirah Lake Towers Dubai, UAE PO Box: 336269 +971 4 398 2815 marketing@esdubai.com